

NEBRASKA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA Scholarship Fund Chapter Recognition Form

The Nebraska FBLA Scholarship Fund supports scholarships presented to the first-, second-, and third-place winners in the Future Business Leader event. The fund is supported by contributions from local chapters.

To receive chapter recognition for contributing to the Nebraska FBLA Scholarship Fund, please complete this form.

Chapter		_
Adviser's Signature		_
Amount contributed to the Nebraska FBLA Scholarship Fund. A minimum of \$100 must be contributed for Sweepstakes recognition.	\$	
	Grafton Code: 4820-03	

- PLEASE MAKE A COPY OF THIS COMPLETED FORM FOR YOUR FILES.
- The amount contributed to the Nebraska FBLA Scholarship Fund should be included in your SLC Registration Check and mailed with the REGISTRATION SUMMARY FORM to:

Grafton & Associates, P.C. 5935 S. 56th St., Suite A Lincoln, NE 68516 Phone: (402) 486-3600



Scan QR code to pay with credit card.